11-21-2022 Commission Meeting
Item No. 8.d. —September 2022
Ground Transportation Statistics

Presented to
Burbank-Glendale-Pasadena
Airport Authority
November 21, 2022

Tom Janowitz
Sr. Manager, Ground Access



QUARTERLY TNC ACTIVITY TREND
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SEPTEMBER 2022 ACTIVITY LEVELS

September 2022: $315,301
September 2019: $429,559
Difference: - $114,258

Passenger Activity Level Change: + 4.65%
TNC Activity Level/Revenue Change: - 26.60%



METRO MICRO ACTIVITY TREND

120
(p]
o0
o o
2 3 . &
Tota
@ I
JuI Aug Sep

Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

105

100

80

60

40

20

o
- 45

4




TAXI ACTIVITY TREND
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INC ACITIVIIY AND REVENUES —

TOTAL REVENUE = $315,301

Drop Off — 47,783 Pick Up — 42,303
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TNC PASSENGER DROP-OFF
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TNC PASSENGER PICK-UP
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